Gold smith machinery &tools
1. Abogne General Trading House,

P.O. Box 51015, Addis Ababa (Ethiopia)

Telephone No.00251-11-5531757/151310   

Fax No.00251-11-5531488/711866

E-mail: abogne@ethionet.et 

2. Afework International Group PLC

P.O. Box 101531, Addis Ababa (Ethiopia)

Telephone No.00251-11-5511091/512105

Fax No.00251-11-5512092

E-mail: afewerk@ethionet.et 
3. Asmen PLC,               

P.O. Box 7714, Addis Ababa (Ethiopia)

Telephone No.00251-11-5531994/517733 

Fax No.00251-11-3711821

E-mail: asmenplc@ethionet.et  

4. Dire Industries PLC,       

P.O. Box 2492, Addis Ababa (Ethiopia)

Telephone No.00251-11-2756443/751286 

Fax No.00251-11-2752455

E-mail: dire@ethionet.et  

5. Ahadu PLC,                               

P.O. Box 100448, Addis Ababa (Ethiopia)

Telephone No.00251-11-4669924-26      

Fax No.00251-11-4669927

E-mail: ahadu@ethionet.et
6. Sintec Ethiopia                                

P.O. Box 7604, Addis Ababa (Ethiopia)

Telephone No.00251-11-1551241/562960

Fax No.00251-11-1551349/514466

E-mail: sintec.plc@ethionet.et
7. Mak International PLC,

P.O. Box 4241, Addis Ababa (Ethiopia)

Telephone No.00251-11-1551491/559876   

Fax No.00251-11-1551253

E-mail: makplc@ethionet.et  

8. Spectrum International PLC,  

P.O. Box 23178/1000, Addis Ababa (Ethiopia)

Telephone No.00251-11-4431680/428044  

Fax No.00251-11-4428044         

E-mail: spectrum.in’l@ethionet.et 
9. Tadam Trade Organization PLC,

P.O. Box 3424, Addis Ababa (Ethiopia)

Telephone No.00251-11-5513380/159417 

Fax No.00251-11-5515094        

E-mail: tadam@ethionet.et  
10.Trade Link PLC,           

P.O. Box 6737, Addis Ababa (Ethiopia)

Telephone No.00251-11-1553545/575500 

Fax No.00251-11-1550799

E-mail: t.link@ethionet.et
11. Ture PLC,                                

P.O. Box 2103, Addis Ababa (Ethiopia)

Telephone No.00251-11-2756279          

Fax No.00251-11-2755055/755384

E-mail: ture@ethionet.et
12. Tibeb Printers and Trading PLC,               

P.O. Box 8852, Addis Ababa (Ethiopia)

Telephone No.00251-11-4663187/663188

Fax No.00251-11-4650080

E-mail: tibebplc@ethionet.et
